Out-of-Town Travel Expense Account

HALIFAX

EMPLOYEE # VENDOR #
Accounting
Use Only
SECTION 1 - CLAIMANT
EMPLOYEE NAME EMAIL PERIOD OF TRAVEL
Billy Gillis billy.gillis@halifax.ca FROM  2025-05-28 TO 2025-06-02
HRM WORK LOCATION PHONE DESTINATION
City Hall 902-471-6906 Ottawa
PURPOSE OF TRAVEL (CONFERENCE, COURSE, NAME OF ORGANIZATION, ETC.)
FCM Conference
SECTION 2 - TRAVEL EXPENSES
CLAIM DIRECT PAID| TOTAL
EXPENSE AMOUNT BY HRM | EXPENSE
TRANSPORATION i
(select from drop down menu) Alr 364838 »648.38
KILOMETRAGE 0 - 20,000 km: 50 kms at 0-5838 per km $29.19 $29.19
20,000.1+ km: kms at 0.5153 per km $0.00 $0.00
SECTION 3 — DESTINATION EXPENSES (attach receipts) - see page 2 for worksheet and additional details.
ACCOMMODATIONS $1,358.55 $1,358.55
MEALS $317.00 $317.00
GROUND TRANSPORTATION Taxi $166.32 $166.32
INCIDENTALS $56.00 $56.00
SUBTOTAL $1,927.06 S 648.38 $2,575.44
OTHER FCM Conference fees(GL-6902) $1,370.69 $1,370.69
ELIGIBLE ]
EXPENSES Parking $ 140.00 $ 140.00
(specify and
attach receipts) $0.00
TOTALS: CLAIM AMOUNT & DIRECT PAID BY HRM (SECTIONS 2 & 3) $2,067.06 $2,019.07
‘ TOTAL COST OF OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL $4,086.13
TOTAL AMOUNT REIMBURSABLE TO EMPLOYEE $2.067.06
LESS ADVANCE RECEIVED ON
BALANCE OWING (if negative, employee must repay amount to HRM)
PAYABLE: (@) T0 EMPLOYEE FROMHRM () FROM EMPLOYEE TO HRM $2,067.06
COMPANY CODE COST CENTRE EXPENSE CODE AMOUNT
HROP MAO000015 6904 2067.06
EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE DATE ,55.06-23
*APPROVED BY (NAME & TITLE) Billy Gillis
*APPROVER SIGNATURE DATE

* Refer to the Employment Expense Authorization Grid in section seven (7) of the Employment Expense Reimbursement
Policy for a listing of authorized approvers.



	D15-Out-Of-Town-Travel-Expense-Account-FCM
	ITIN_AND_INV_GILLIS_OTTAWA_28MAY_5e91-Jennifer
	[External Email] FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show Confirmation
	Hotel Invoice
	June 1
	June 1st
	June 2nd
	May   29
	May  30th
	May 28th
	May 29
	May 29th
	May 30th
	MAY 31-ANOTHER
	May 31st new
	May 31st
	May 31st-Uber
	Parking June 2nd

	EMPLOYEE: 
	VENDOR: 
	Accounting Use Only: 
	EMPLOYEE NAME: Billy Gillis
	EMAIL: billy.gillis@halifax.ca
	FROM DATE: 05/28/25
	TO DATE: 2025-06-02
	HRM WORK LOCATION: City Hall
	PHONE: 902-471-6906
	DESTINATION: Ottawa
	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL CONFERENCE COURSE NAME OF ORGANIZATION ETC: FCM Conference
	Transportation DropDown: [Air]
	CLAIM TRANS: 
	DIRECT TRANS: 648.38
	TOTAL TRANS: 648.38
	kms at: 50
	per km: 0.5838
	CLAIM KM1: 29.19
	TOTAL KM1: 29.19
	kms at_2: 
	per km_2: 0.5153
	CLAIM KM2: 0
	TOTAL KM2: 0
	ACCOMODATIONS COMMENTS: 
	CLAIM ACCOM: 1358.55
	DIRECT ACCOM: 
	TOTAL ACCOM: 1358.55
	MEALS COMMENTS: 
	CLAIM MEALS: 317
	TOTAL MEALS: 317
	GROUND TRANS COMMENTS: Taxi
	CLAIM GR TRANS: 166.32
	TOTAL GR TRANS: 166.32
	INCIDENTALS COMMENTS: 
	CLAIM INCIDENTALS: 56
	TOTAL INCIDENTALS: 56
	CLAIM EXP SUBTOT: 1927.06
	DIRECT CHARGE SUB: 648.38
	TOT EXP SUBTOT: 2575.44
	OTHER ELIGIBLE EXPENSES specify and attach receipts: FCM Conference fees(GL-6902)
	CLAIM OTHER1: 
	DIRECT OTHER1: 1370.69
	TOTAL OTHER1: 1370.69
	OTHER ELIGIBLE EXPENSES specify and attach receipts_2: Parking
	CLAIM OTHER2: 140
	DIRECT OTHER2: 
	TOTAL OTHER2: 140
	OTHER ELIGIBLE EXPENSES specify and attach receipts_3: 
	CLAIM OTHER3: 
	DIRECT OTHER3: 
	TOTAL OTHER3: 0
	TOTAL CLAIM AMT: 2067.06
	TOTAL DIRECT AMT: 2019.07
	TOTAL TRAVEL COST: 4086.13
	TOTAL_REIMBURSABLE: 2067.06
	ADVANCE DATE: 
	ADVANCE_RECEIVED: 
	BALANCE OWING: 2067.06
	COMPANY CODE: HROP
	COST CENTRE:  MA000015 
	EXPENSE CODE: 6904
	AMOUNT: 2067.06
	EMPLOYEE SIG DATE: 2025-06-23
	APPROVED BY NAME  TITLE: Billy Gillis
	APPROVER SIG DATE: 
	OWING: Off


